
2022 Mountain Regional Synchronized Skating Championships 

Skate 
Number

# of 
Teams

Start time Event time End Time

Senior Short Practice 1 9:30 AM 0:10 9:40 AM
Flood 9:40 AM 0:20 10:00 AM
Adult I 1 3 10:00 AM 0:24 10:24 AM
Adult II 1 3 10:24 AM 0:24 10:49 AM
Adult III 1 3 10:49 AM 0:18 11:07 AM
Flood 11:07 AM 0:20 11:27 AM
Junior Short 1 1 11:27 AM 0:06 11:34 AM
Senior Short 1 1 11:34 AM 0:06 11:40 AM
Break 11:40 AM 0:15 11:55 AM
Beginner I 1 2 11:55 AM 00:10:20 12:05 PM
Beginner II 1 1 12:05 PM 0:05:40 12:11 PM
Break 12:11 PM 0:20 12:31 PM
Elementary 1 4 12:31 PM 0:28:40 1:00 PM
Flood 1:00 PM 0:20 1:20 PM
Senior Free Practice 1 1:20 PM 0:12 1:32 PM
Break 1:32 PM 0:20 1:52 PM
Juvenile 1 5 1:52 PM 0:34 2:26 PM
Pre-Novice 1 3 2:26 PM 0:22 2:48 PM
Flood 2:48 PM 0:20 3:08 PM
Novice 1 2 3:08 PM 0:16 3:24 PM
Intermediate 1 1 3:24 PM 0:08 3:33 PM
Junior Free 2 1 3:33 PM 0:09 3:42 PM
Break 3:42 PM 0:10 3:52 PM
Open 1 2 3:52 PM 0:19 4:11 PM
Senior Free 2 1 4:11 PM 0:10 4:21 PM

12:00 AM 4:21 PM

Saturday, January 29

END OF DAY

As of January 19, 2022 Schedule Subject to Change


